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
EXTENSIVE CROWN MOULDING, COFFERED CEILINGS, WAINSCOTITING & PANELING. HOT AIR SAUNA, JACUZZI TUB, STEAM SHOWER, SECURITY
CAMERAS, OFFICE WITH SEPARATE ENTRY, 3-CAR GARAGE, WET BAR & MUCH MORE! A MUST SEE FOR THOSE DESIRING THE "BEST"!T
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8233 GOVE RNMENT ROAD

7 BEDS | 7 BATHS LOT 10,500 SQ. FT.

EUROPEAN PALACE, ELEGANCE, NEW HOME COMFORT & LUXURY FOR ROYALTY! SPECTACULAR HOME CREATED & HAND CRAFTED BY JENIA DESIGN

& FINISHING, IN DESIRED GOVERNMENT ROAD. CUSTOM ARTISAN DETAILS INCLUDE: 14 FT HIGH BOOK MATCHED WHITE OAK DOORS, WHIT EOAK
FLOORS, CUSTOM HIGH END LUSH CARPETS, CUSTOM ORDER SILK WALL COVERS, ARTISAN WALL FINISHING, TAMPERED PORCELAIN TILES, THERMADOR
APPLIANCES. ARCHITECTURAL DETAILS: IMPRESSIVE 20 FT HIGH CATHEDRAL ENTRY, 3 FLR DUMBWAITER, WINE CELLAR, COFFERED CEILING W/ BAROQUE
INSPIRED, ARTISAN PAINTED ELEMENTS, 24 CARAT GOLD LEAF ACCENTS, HAND CRAFTED PILLARS, ARCHES, PILASTERS, "GRAND FOYER" W/ INLAID
MARBLE FLOORING. GREAT HALL INSPIRED LVRM W/ 20 FT FLOOR TO CEILING WINDOWS, IMPRESSIVE STONE F/P MANTLE.

8131 JOFFRE AVENUE

9BEDS | 7BATHS LOT 8,400 SQ. FT.

BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM-BUILT DELUXE 9 BDRM + DEN, 7 BATHS. LARGE LUXURY HOME IN QUIET SURROUNDING AT SUNCREST. ON HIGH SIDE OF STREET

WITH VIEW OF RICHMOND. SPACIOUS 3 LEVEL, OPEN & FUNCTIONAL LAYOUT, ALL TOP QUALITY AND CRAFTSMANSHIP EVERYWHERE, DOUBLE-HEIGHT
ENTRY, MAPLE KITCHEN, WOK KITCHEN, TOP OF THE LINE STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCE, GRANITE COUNTER, RADIANT FLOORS WITH HEAT PUMP. A/C,
HRV, SOUND-PROOF THEATER ROOM/MEDIA ROOM, HIGH CEILING, 2 VIEW BALCONIES OFF UPPER BEDROOMS AND COVERED DECK + PATIO, PERFECT
FOR ENTERTAINING, BBQ AND PARTIES! BSMT: 2/3 BDRM SEP. ENTRY! SCHOOL CATCHMENT: SUNCREST ELEMENTARY, BURNABY SOUTH SECONDARY.
IDEAL FOR A LARGE FAMILY EASY ACCESS TO METROTOWN, VANCOUVER, RICHMOND.
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5031 UNION STREET

7 BEDS | 8 BATHS LOT 8,052 SQ. FT.

CAPITOL HILL LUXURY HOME W/ VIEW! THIS CUSTOM BUILT GORGEOUS BRAND NEW HOME IS CENTRALLY LOCATED ON A HIGH SIDE FACING SOUTH
VIEW & FEW STEPS TO SHOPPING & RESTAURANTS. OWNER SPENT APPROX $100,000 TO MAKE A SMART HOME: OVER 600 LED LIGHTS THAT CAN BE
CONTROLLED FROM SMART PHONE, BUILT IN MUSIC SYSTEMS IN ALL 4 ENSUITE BDRM UPSTAIRS, HOME THEATRE AND LIVING RM; AIR CON, 2 GAS
FIREPLACES, HIGH END APPL'S LIKE SUBZERO, 8 BATHS, HD DIGITAL SURVEILLANCE, 2 BDRMS LEGAL IN-LAW SUITE, WOLF GAS RANGE & COOKTOP,
SPRINKLER SYSTEM OUTSIDE FOR GARDEN & GRASS, GOURMET KITCHEN W/SPICE KITCHEN & MUCH MORE. BSMT HAS HUGE THEATRE RM & POTENTIAL
1BDRM SUITE FOR MORTGAGE HELPERS! YOU NEED TO COME BY & BE AMAZED W/THIS COZY HOUSE!

5325 RUGBY AVE

6 BEDS | 5BATHS LOT 9,654 SQ. FT.

PRESTIGIOUS BUCKINGHAM MANSION ON HUGE LOT OF OVER 9600 SF ON HIGH SIDE OF STREET. BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED 3 LEVEL HOME OVER
5700 SF OF LUXURY LIVING SPACE, 4 BEDROOM UP, 1 BEDROOM ON MAIN, 4 BEDROOMS ON BASEMENT W/SEPARATE ENTRANCE & OWN LAUNDRY.
FEATURING HOME THEATRE, GAMES ROOM WITH POOL TABLE, GRANITE FLOOR THRU OUT, HARDWOOD ON STAIRS, UPPER LEVEL & BEDROOMS.
FORMAL LIVING ROOM WITH GAS F/P PLUS DINING ROOM FOR ENTERTAINING WITH BEAUTIFUL CHANDELIER WITH DOUBLE DOOR TO DECK. GOOD
SIZE KITCHEN WITH HUGE EATING AREA WITH DOOR TO BACKYARD & LARGE FAMILY ROOM WITH GAS FIREPLACE. 2 STAIRCASES TO UPPER LEVEL &

BALCONY.
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LAND ASSEMBLY

“Thank you Melissa for selling my house as you promised.

5307 CA RSO N STRE ET | . : N, I know you spend a lot of time and efforts and
5BEDS | 8 BATHS LOT 8,833 SQ. FT. - got us a Velj/ gOOd qﬁet’.
You worked so hard for me, I'will definitely list and

GORGEOUS BRAND NEW HOME LOCATED IN PRIME AREA OF SOUTH BURNABY. HIGH SIDE FACING SOUTH WITH PANORAMIC VIEW. EVERYTHING
IN THE HOUSE IS CUSTOM BUILT FOR A LUXURIOUS LIVING THAT HAS 7 BEDROOMS, 6 BATHS, LARGE MASTER BEDROOM WITH 6 PCE ENSUITE sell thenext house with you. I promise.”

-Seller Mr. Lam

ADDRESS 2 N STRATFORD AVE. AREA: NORTH BURNABY
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